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Map of the Section „B“

KM1

CTF = Compulsory Turning Flag

O6

O5

O4

O3

O1

O7

Finish B

Start B Vet Check

O2

CTF 7 

KM2

KM3

KM4

KM5

KM6

KM7

Order List Section B

Same Kilometermarkers for

CAI 2*  3*  Nat. PE

Start B, CTF1, O1, KM1, CTF2 

O2  only 1 loop around, KM2, 

CTF3, KM3, O3, CTF4, KM4, 

O4, CTF5, KM5, O5, KM6, 

CTF6, O6, KM7, O7, CTF7, 

Finish B

CTF

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

FEI Course Designer

Alexander Flocke

Start / 

Finish A

CAI 2* Kronenberg  2021

P1-P2-P4    H1-H2-H4      Nat. PE
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Time- and Distancetable for the Marathon Competition  CAI 3*, 2*, PE Kronenberg

15. / 16.05.2021

1- / 2- / 4- Horses

Section Distance Speed Time Allowed Minimum Time Time Limit CTF Obstacles

Neutral from Stables to 

Start
800 m 10 min

A 6.700 m 12 km/h 33 min 30 sek 31 min 30 sek 40 min 12 sek

Vet-Check 10 min

B 7.660 m 14 km/h 32 min 50 sek 29 min 50 sek 65 min 40 sek 1 - 7

3* : O1 - O7

2*, PE : O1, O2 only 1 loop 

around, O3 - O7

1- / 2- / 4- Ponies

Section Distance Speed Time Allowed Minimum Time Time Limit CTF Obstacles

Neutral from Stables to 

Start
800 m 10 min

A 6.700 m 11 km/h 36 min 35 sek 34 min 35 sek 43 min 51 sek

Vet-Check 10 min

B 7.660 m 13 km/h 35 min 20 sek 32 min 20 sek 70 min 40 sek 1 - 7

3* : O1 - O7

2*, PE : O1, O2 only 1 loop 

around, O3 - O7



CAI 2* / 3* Kronenberg  2021

P1-P2-P4    H1-H2-H4     Nat. PE

Marathon Competition 15./16.05.2021

Map of the Section „A“

CTF = Compulsory Turning Flag

Order List 

Section A

Start A,

KM1, KM2,

KM3, KM4,

KM5, KM6,

Finish A

Google

KM1

KM2

KM3
KM4

KM5

KM6

Finish Start A

FEI Course Designer

Alexander Flocke

Start B



CAI 3* Kronenberg  2021

P1-P2-P4    H1-H2-H4 

Map of the Section „B“

KM1

CTF = Compulsory Turning Flag

O6

O5

O4

O3

O1

O7

Finish B

Start B Vet Check

O2

CTF 7 

KM2

KM7

Order List Section B

Start B, CTF1, O1, KM1, CTF2 

O2, KM2, CTF3, KM3, O3, 

CTF4, KM4, O4, CTF5, KM5, 

O5, KM6, CTF6, O6, KM7, O7, 

CTF7, Finish B

CTF

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

FEI Course Designer

Alexander Flocke

Start / 

Finish A

KM3

KM4

KM5

KM6


